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Established in 1992, ZTT started from optical fiber
communications and was listed on Shanghal Stock
Exchange (SSE) in 2002 (Stock Code in SSE:
600522). ZTT has pictured a diversified industrial
portfolio for marine equipment, renewable energy,
new materials, smart grid, optical communications
and other diversified industrial products. ZTT
Group is now hosting 80 subsidiary companies and

over 16,000 employees, operating 5 overseas

plants located in India, Brazil, Indonesia, Morocco

and Turkey. ZTT owns more than 2500 patents with
independent intellectual property rights, presided
over or participated in more than 500 International
and national industry standards. The products of
ZTT are exported to 160 countries and
regions .The company has ranked among the top
500 Chinese enterprises for consecutive years and

broke through $13.4 billion in sales revenue in



2022. ZTT follows the new economic model of
fostering cleaner production and accelerating
green and low-carbon development, works hard to
serve as the ploneer of persistent endeavor to
achleve national goal involving carbon dioxide
emissions peaking by 2030 and carbon neutrality
by 2060, emerging as a green manufacturing tech-

nology group assuming regional economy.




CONNECTING WONDERFUL LIFE WITH OPTIC-ELECTRIC NETWORK

400G QSFP-DD DR4

Product Features

ot—Pluggable QSFP-DD form factor

Up to 425Gbps aggregate data rate

Single MPO-12 receptacle with 8° angled—face
Maximum link length of 500m on SMF with FEC
Aligned with IEEE 802.3bs

Single 3.3V power supply
Power consumption < 10W

2x high—power DFB, silicon optical integrated modulation
4x106Gbps PAMA4 high sensitivity PIN receiver

Case temperature range: 0~70C

RoHS compliance

Applications

B 400GBASE-DR Ethernet
B Data Center
B [nfiniBand Interconnects

e Power
Date Rate Sensitivity  Temperature  Reach
Part Number (Gbps) LD Type Po (dBm) Rx Type (dBm) (C) (km)

Consumption
(W)

2x high—

/MQD-131DRPC| 4x100 oower DFB

—2.9~+4 PIN -3.9 0~70 0.5 10




400G QSFP-DD FR4
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Product Features

Hot—Pluggable QSFP-DD form factor

Up to 425Gbps aggregate data rate

Duplex LC receptacle

Maximum link length of 2km on SMF with FEC
Aligned with IEEE 802.3cu

Single 3.3V power supply
Power consumption < 10W

m 4x106Gbps PAM4 CWDM EML transmitter

B 4x106Gbps PAMA4 high sensitivity PIN receiver
m Case temperature range: 0~70C

m RoHS compliance

Applications

B 400GBASE-FR Ethernet

Power
Consumption
(W)

Date Rate Sensitivity  Temperature  Reach
(dBm) (C) (km)

Part Number (Gbps) LD Type Po (dBm) Rx Type

ZMQD-

CDMERPC 4x100 4x EML -3.2~+4 .4 PIN -4.6 0~70 2 10




CONNECTING WONDERFUL LIFE WITH OPTIC-ELECTRIC NETWORK

100G QSFP28 SR4

Product Features

ot—Pluggable QSFP28 form factor

Up to 103.1Gbps aggregate data rate

Single MPO receptacle

Maximum link length of 70m on OM3 MMF and 100m on OM4 MMF
Aligned with IEEE 802.3bm

Single 3.3V power supply

Power consumption < 2.5W

4x25Gbps VCSEL-based 850nm transmitter

Case temperature range: 0~70C

RoHS compliance

Applications

B 100GBASE-SR Ethernet
B |nfiniband EDR
B Data Center

Power
Consumption
(W)

Date Rate Sensitivity = Temperature  Reach
(dBm) (C) (km)

Part Number (Gbps) LD Type Po (dBm) Rx Type

Z/MUQ-850SRNC 4x25 VCSEL —6~+2.4 PIN 7.3 0~70 0.1 2.9




100G QSFP28 CWDIM4
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Product Features

ot—Pluggable QSFP28 form factor
Jp to 103.1Gbps aggregate data rate
Duplex LC receptacle

Maximum link length of 2km on SMF
Aligned with 100G CWDM4 MSA
Single 3.3V power supply

Power consumption < 3.5W
4X25Gbps CWDM DML transmitter
Igh sensitivity PIN receiver

Case temperature range: 0~70C
RoHS compliance

Applications

B 100GBASE Ethernet
m A\\N\DM-MSA

Power
Consumption

Part Number Date Rate LD Type Rx Type  Sensitivity @ Temperature Reach

ZMUQ-

CDMERNC 4x25 4x DML B4 2 5 PIN -9.8 U=70 2 3D




CONNECTING WONDERFUL LIFE WITH OPTIC-ELECTRIC NETWORK

100G QSFP28 LR4 / ER4 / ZR4

Product Features

Hot—Pluggable QSFP28-
Supports 103.1Gbps ano
Duplex LC receptacle
Maximum link length of 80km on SMF
Aligned with IEEE 802.3ba
Single 3.3V power supply
4x25Gbps DML / EML LAN-WDM transmitter
High sensitivity PIN receiver
Case temperature range: 0~70°C
ROHS compliance

Applications

B 100GBASE Ethernet
B Client—side 100G Telecom connections
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‘orm factor
112Gbps aggregate data rate

m OTN OTU4
o Power
Date Rate Sensitivity  Temperature = Reach :
Part Number (Gbps) LD Type Po (dBm) Rx Type (dBm) (C) (km) COHS(L\.IAIBD'[IOH
ZMUQ-LDMLRNC 4x25 4xDML -4 .3~+4.5 PIN -8.6 0~70 10 4.5
ZMUQ-LDMERNC 4x25 4xDML -2.5~+6.5 APD -18.5 0~70 40 6
ZMUQ-LDMZRNC 4x25 4xEML +2t6 5 SOA/PIN -28 0~70 80 bo




206 SFP28 SR

Product Features

ot—pluggable SFP28 form factor

Up to 25.78Gbps data rate

Duplex LC receptacle

Maximum link length of 70m on OM3 MMF and 100m on OM4 MMF
Aligned with IEEE 802.3by

Single 3.3V power supply
Power consumption < 1W

850nm VCSEL laser and PIN receiver

Internal CDR on both transmitter and receiver channels
Case temperature range: 0~70C or -40~85C

RoHS compliance

Applications

B 25GBASE-SR Ethernet
m 225G eCPR]
B Data Center

Power
Consumption
(W)

Date Rate Sensitivity = Temperature  Reach
(dBm) (C ) (km)

Part Number (Gbps) LD Type Po (dBm) Rx Type

ZMLP-850SRNX 25.78 VCSEL -8.4~-2.4 PIN -10.3 0~70/-40~85| 0.1 1




CONNECTING WONDERFUL LIFE WITH OPTIC-ELECTRIC NETWORK

206 SFP28 LR / ER

Product Features

Hot—pluggable SFP28 form factor

Up to 25.78Gbps data rate

Supports CPRI wireless data rate

Duplex LC receptacle

Maximum link length of 10km / 40km on SMF
Aligned with IEEE 802.3cc

Single 3.3V power supply
Power consumption < 1.8W

1310nm DFB laser and PIN receiver for 10km, and APD for 40km
Internal CDR on both transmitter and receiver channels

Case temperature range: 0~70°C or —40~85C

RoHS compliance

Applications

B 25GBASE Ethernet
B 25G eCPRI

Power
Consumption
(W)

Date Rate Sensitivity Reach
(dBm) Temperature (C ) (km)

Part Number (Gbps) LD Type Po (dBm) Rx Type

ZMLP-131LRNx | 25.78 DFB —4~+2 PIN =12 0~70 /-40~85 10 1.5

MLP-131ERNx| 25.78 DEE Q=16 APD =19 0~70 /-40~85 40 1.8




206 SFP28 CWDM

Product Features

Hot—pluggable SFP28 form factor

Up to 25.78Gbps data rate

Supports CPRI wireless data rate

Duplex LC receptacle

Maximum link length of 10km / 15km in 20nm channel spacing CWDM systems
Aligned with IEEE 802.3cc

Single 3.3V power supply

Power consumption < 2W

CWDM DFB transmitter and PIN receiver

Internal CDR on both transmitter and receiver channels
Operating case temperature range: 0~70°C or —40~85C
RoHS compliance

Applications

B 25GBASE Ethernet

m 225G eCPRI
m 25G CWDM
i Power
Date Rate Sensitivity Reach :
Part Number (Gbps) LD Type Po (dBm) Rx Type (dBm) Temperature (C ) (km) Cons(lww)ptlon
ZMLE= _ 70 [=4(=
el RIS =0 25.78 CWDM 0~+6 PIN 14 0~70 /-40~85 10 2
LMLES 2578 | CWDM |  +2~+7.5 PIN | -155 | 0~70/-40~85 | 15 g
1XXLONx—-C




CONNECTING WONDERFUL LIFE WITH OPTIC-ELECTRIC NETWORK

206 SFP28 LWDM

Product Features

ot—pluggable SFP28 form factor
Up to 25.78Gbps data rate
Supports CPRI wireless data rate
Duplex LC receptacle
Maximum link length of 10km / 15km on SMF

Aligned with IEEE 802.3cc

Single 3.3V power supply

Power consumption < 2W

Cooled DML transmitter and PIN receiver

Internal CDR on both transmitter and receiver channels
Case temperature range: 0~70C or —40~85C

RoHS compliance

Applications

m 25GBASE Ethernet
B 25G eCPR]

Power
Consumption
(W)

Date Rate Sensitivity Reach
Part Number LD Type Po (dBm) Rx Type (dBm) Temperature (C ) (km)

(Gbps)

ZMLP—-LxXLRNx | 25.78 LWDM =+0 PIN -14.5 0~70 /-40~85 10 2

ZMLP—LxxLONXx 25.78 LWDM g i ac PIN =155 0~70 /-40~85 15 2




206 SFP28 DWDM
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Product Features

ot—pluggable SFP28 form factor

Up to 25.78Gbps data rate

Supports CPRI wireless data rate

Duplex LC receptacle

Maximum link length of 10km / 15km on SMF

Aligned with IEEE 802.3cc

Single 3.3V power supply

Power consumption < 2W

Cooled EM transmitter and PIN receiver for 10km, and APD for 15km

Internal CDR on both transmitter and receiver channels
Case temperature range: 0~70C

RoHS compliance

Applications

m 25GBASE Ethernet
B 225G eCPR]
m 25G DWDM

Power
Consumption
(W)

Date Rate Sensitivity Reach
(dBm) Temperature (C ) (km)

Part Number (Gbps) LD Type Po (dBm) Rx Type

MLP-CxxLRNC| 25.78 DWDM —3~15 PIN —-12 0~/ 10 2

/MLP-CxxLONC | 25.78 DWDM 0~+6 APD -19 0~70 15 Z




CONNECTING WONDERFUL LIFE WITH OPTIC-ELECTRIC NETWORK

290G SFP28 BIDI

Product Features

Hot—pluggable SFP28 form factor
Up to 25.78Gbps data rate

Single LC receptac
Maximum link lengt

<,

N of 10

Bi—directional

Aligned with IEEE 802.3cc

Single 3.3V power supply

Power consumption < 1.8W
330Nm

1270nm & 1
1270nm & 1

1290nm & ~

3.4
3.«
PN receiver for 10km / 15km / 20km, and APD

nternal CDR on both transmitter and receiver ¢

Onm
Onm

)
D
D

-B laser for 10
-B laser for 20

-B laser for 40

km /15
km / 40

<M

km / 20km / 40km on SMF

km / 20km

<M

Case temperature range: 0~70C or —40~85TC
RoHS compliance

Applications

m 25GBASE Ethernet

‘or 40km
nannels

m 25G eCPRI
Part Number D?éebiljsa)te LD Type Po (dBm) Rx Type Se(gsBiI’ELv)ity Temperature (C ) R(iﬁjc)h Coni%eprtion
ZMLP—BxxLRNXx 25.78 DFB it PIN =12 0~70 /-40~85 10 1.5
ZMLP—BxxLONx 25.78 DFB 0~+6 PIN SH 0~70 /-40~85 15 1.5
ZMLP—BxxL1Nx 25.78 DFB 0~+6 PIN —14.5 0~70 /-40~85 20 1.5
ZMLP-BxxERNXx 25.78 DFB 0~+6 APD -19 0~70 /-40~85 40 1.8




10G SFP+ SR
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Product Features

ot—pluggable SFP+ form factor

Jp to 11.3Gbps data rate

Duplex LC receptacle

Maximum link length of 300m on OM3 MMF
Aligned with IEEE 802.3ae

Single 3.3V power supply
Power consumption < 1.0W

850nm VCSEL transmitter and PIN receiver
Case temperature range: 0~70C or —40~85C
RoHS compliance

Applications '

B 10GBASE-SR Ethernet
B 10G Fiber Channel
B Data Center

Power
Consumption
(W)

Part Number Date Rate LD Type Po (dBm) Rx Type Se(gsBl;[-:f)lty Temperature (C ) Fiiﬁf)h

(Gbps)

/MKP-850S1NC| 10.3125 | VCSEL =fyre=1] PIN = 0~70 /-40~85 0.0 1




CONNECTING WONDERFUL LIFE WITH OPTIC-ELECTRIC NETWORK

10G SFP+ LR/ ER

Product Features

B Hot—pluggable SFP+ form factor

Up to 11.3Gbps data rate

Support CPRI wireless data

Duplex LC receptacle

Maximum link length of 2km / 10km / 20km / 40km on SMF
Aligned with IEEE 802.3ae

Single 3.3V power supply
Power consumption < 1.2W

1310nm FP laser for 2km and DFB laser for 10km / 20km / 40km
PIN receiver for 2km / 10km / 20km / 40km

Case temperature range: 0~70C or —40~85C

RoHS compliance

Applications

B 10GBASE Ethernet
B CPR
B 10G Fiber Channel

Power

ZEE haie SEnsiity Temperature (C) s Consumption

Part Number LD Type Po (dBm) (dBm)

(Gbps)

ZMKP—131FRNI | 10.3125 P =8.2~+0.5 PIN -14.4 0~70 /-40~85 1.4/2 1
ZMKP-131LRNx | 10.3125 DFB =8,2=+0.5 PIN -14.4 0~70 /-40~85 10 1
ZMKP-131L1Nx | 10.3125 DFB —9.2~%3 PIN -14.4 0~70 /-40~85 20 1

Z/MKP-131ERNx| 10.3125 DFB +1~+7.5 PIN =15 0~70 /-40~85 40 1




10G SFP+ CWDM

Product Features '

Hot—pluggable SFP+ form factor
Up to 11.3Gbps data rate
Supports CPRI wireless data rate
Duplex LC receptacle
Maximum link length of 10km / 20km / 40km on SMF
Aligned with I[EEE 802.3ae

Single 3.3V power supply
Power consumption < 1.5W

CWDM DML transmitter and PIN / APD receiver

Case temperature range: 0~70C or —20~85C or —40~85C
RoHS compliance

Applications '

B 10GBASE Ethernet
B CPRI
m 10G CWDM

Sensitivit Reach oner
Part Number LD Type Po (dBm) Rx Type y Temperature (C ) Consumption

(dBm) (km) (W)
ZMKP-1xxLRNx-C| 10.3125 CWDM -3~+4 PIN -14 0~70/-20~35 10 1
ZMKP=1xxL1Nx=C [ 10.8125 CWDM F ki PIN -14 0~70/=20~85 20 1
/MKP-1xxLRNI-C | 10.3125 CWDM -3~+4 PIN -14 -40~85 10 1-8
ZMKP-1xxL1NI-C | 10.3125 CWDM F et PIN -14 -40~85 20 1.8
ZMKP-1xxERNx-C| 10.3125 | CwDM =57 APD -19 gl i 40 15




CONNECTING WONDERFUL LIFE WITH OPTIC-ELECTRIC NETWORK

10G SFP+ TDM / DWDM ER / ZR

Product Features

ot—pluggable SFP+ form factor
Jp to 11.3Gbps data rate
Duplex LC receptacle
Maximum link length of 40km / 80km on SMF
Aligned with IEEE 802.3ae
Single 3.3V power supply
Power consumption < 1.8W
Cooled DWDM EML / TDM EML transmitter and PIN / APD receiver
Case temperature range: 0~70C or —40~85C

RoHS compliance

pplications

10GBASE-E
10GBASE-Z

R [ EW Ethernet

R /| /W Ethernet

10G SONET / SDH
10G DWDM Network

Part Number D?éebgsa)te LD Type Rx Type Se(gsBiI’ELv)ity Temperature (C)
ZMKP—-155ERNXx | 10.3125 EML —4. [~+4 PIN —~16 0~70 /-40~85 40 1.7
Z/MKP-155ZRNx | 10.3125 EML —1~+4 APD —24 0~70 /-40~85 30 1.8
/MKP-CxxERNx| 10.3125 | DWDM —4 . T~+4 PIN 16 0~70 /-40~85 40 7
/MKP-CxxZRNx| 10.3125 | DWDM —1~+4 APD —24 0~70 /-40~85 30 1.8




10G SFP+ BIDI

Product Features

ot—pluggable SFP+ form factor

Jp to 11.3Gbps data rate

Single LC receptacle, Bi—directional

Maximum link length of 10km / 20km / 40km on SMF
Aligned with IEEE 802.3ae

Single 3.3V power supply
Power consumption < 1.5W

1270nm / 1330nm DFB transmitter

PIN receiver for 10km / 20km / 40km, and APD receiver for 40km / 60km
Case temperature range: 0~70C or —40~85TC

RoHS compliance

Applications

B 10GBASE Ethernet
m CPRI
B 10G SONET/SDH, OTU2/2e

Part Number D?(t;ebiljsa)te LD Type Se(gsBi;xaf)ity Temperature (C ) R;iﬁf)h Conzzzﬁeprtion
ZMKP-B03(30) 10.5125 DFB -8.2~+0.5 PIN —14.4 0~70 /-40~85 10 1
LRNX
ZMKFL’;i?(SGO) 103125 | DFB —5.0~+3 PIN -14.4 0~70 /-40~85 20 1
ZMKE&?\SE(SO) 103125 | DFB +1~+7 o | —15/-19 | 0~70/-40~85 40 1115
ZMKE;i?(S(SO) 10.5125 DFB A ~7 APD -19 0~70 /-40~85 60 15




1.20G / 2.5G SFP

Date Rate

Part Number

(Gbps)

Wavelength (nm)

LD Type

Rx Type

Temperature (C )

Reach (km)

/MGP-85055NC 1.25 890 VCSEL PIN 0~70 0.55
ZMGP—-131TL1NX 1225 1310 FP PIN 0~70 /-40~85 20
/MGP-131ERNX 1.25 1310 DFB PIN 0~70 /-40~85 40
ZMGP-155ZRNC 1.25 1550 DFB PIN 0~70 80
ZMGP-155EXNC 128 1950 DFB APD 0~70 120
ZMGP-B2CL1NXx 1.25 1310 BIDI FP PIN 0~70/-40~85 20
/MGP-BC2L1TNXx 1:25 1550 BIDI DFB PIN 0~70 /-40~85 20
Z/MGP-B2CERNC 1.25 1310 BIDI DFB PIN 0~70 40
/MGP-BC2ERNC 122D 1550 BIDI DFB PIN 0~70 40
/MGP-BO9CZRNC .29 1490 BIDI DFB PIN U~70) 80
/MGP-BC9ZRNC 1.25 1550 BIDI DFB PIN 0~70 80
ZMGP=1xxL1Nx 128 CWDM DFB PIN 0~70 /-40~85 20
ZMGP—-1xxERNXx 1.25 CWDM DFB PIN 0~70/-40~85 40
ZMGP-CxxZRNXx 1225 DWDM EML PIN 0~70 /-40~85 80
ZMHP=131L1NX 2.5 1310 DFB PIN 0~70 /-40~85 20
ZMHP—-131ERNX 2.0 1910 DFB PIN 0~70/-40~85 40
ZMHP-155ERNC 2.9 1310 DFB PIN Q~70) 40
ZMHP-155ZRNC 2.0 1550 DFB APD 0~70 80
ZMHP-155EXNC 2.5 1550 EML APD 0~70 120
ZMHP-B2CL1NX 2.9 1310 BIDI DFB PIN 0~70 /-40~85 20
ZMHP-BC2L1NX 2.9 1550 BIDI DFE PIN 0~70 /-40~85 20
Z/MGP-B2CERNC 2.5 1310 BIDI DFB PIN U~70) 40
Z/MGP-BC2ERNC 2.0 1550 BIDI DEE PIN 0~70 40
/MGP-BO9CZRNC 2.0 1490 BIDI DFB PIN 0~70 80
Z/MGP-BC9ZRNC 2:5 1550 BIDI DFB PIN 0~70 80
ZMHP—1xxL1TNXx 2.9 CWDM DB PIN 0~70 /-40~85 20
ZMHP—1xXERNX 259 CWDM DFB PIN 0~70 /-40~85 40
ZMHP—-CxxZRNX 2.5 DWDM EML APD 0~70/-40~85 30




400G AOC

Product Features /

ot—Pluggable QSFP-DD form factor
Up to 425Gb/s data rate
Maximum link length of 20m on MMF

Aligned with IEEE 802.3cm

Single 3.3V Power supply

Power consumption < 5W/each port

8x50G PAM4 VCSEL-based 850nm transmitter
Case Operating temperature ranges: 0~70TC
RoHS compliance

Applications -

B Data Center
B |nfiniband EDR

Power
Reach (m) Consumption
(€) (W)

Date Rate Temperature

Part Number (Gbps) Form Factor LD Type Rx Type

QSFP-DD to

ZAQD-850xxPC 400 QSFP-DD

VCSEL PIN 0~70 1/3/5/10/15/20 | SW/each port




Part Number

Date Rate
(Gbps)

Form Factor

LD Type

Rx Type

Temperature

(C)

Reach (m)

Power Consumption

ZAPQ-850xxPC | 200 OSFP56 | VCSEL PIN 0~70 | 1/3/5/10/15/20 5W/each port
) QSFP56
ZAPQ2 200 | to2x100G | VCSEL PIN 0~70 | 1/3/5/10/15/20 | °VV/200G portand
850xxPC 3W/100G port
QSFP56
200G
ZAPD2- QSFP-DD ) 5W/200G port and
et 200 | RS 00 | VCSEL PIN 0~70 | 1/3/5/10/15/20 | °pgaskeret
QSFP28
ZAUQ-850xxNC | 100 OSFP28 | VCSEL PIN 0~70 | 1/3/5/10/15/20 |  2.5W/each port
) QSFP28
ZAUQ2 100 to 2x50G | VCSEL PIN 0~70 | 1/3/5/10/15/20 | 2-°WW/100G portand
850xxXNC 2W/50G port
QSFP28
ZAUQ4- QSFP28 to ) 2 5W/QSFP28 port
850xxNC 100 4xSFp2g | VOSEL PIN 0~70 | V3RMOMY20 | o104 1W/SFP28 port
ZANQ2- 50G QSFP28 . 2W/QSFP28 port and
850xxNC 0 4o oxsFp2g | VESEL PIN O~70 | USRAUAS20 | s Epog nort
ZAMQ-850xxNC | 40 QSFP+ | VCSEL PIN 0~70 | 1/3/5/10/15/20 |  1.5W/each port
ZAMQ4- QSFP+ to ) 1.5W/QSFP+ port
g 40 e | vesal PIN 0~70 | 113/5/10/15120 | it PO
ZALP-850xxNC | 25 SFP28 VCSEL PIN 0~70 | 1/3/5/10/15/20 1W/each port
ZAKP-850xxNC | 10 SEP+ VCSEL PIN 0~70 | 1/3/5/10/15/20 1W/each port




Connecting Wonderful Life
with Optic-Electric Network
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Add: No0.88 Qixin Road, NETDA, Nantong, Jiangsu, P.R. China, 226009
Tel: 86-0513-80100986 Email: sales@zttgroup.com Http://www.zttgroup.com




